

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Repair & Maintenance of road from 1077 Bela Tekari path to Zahir Bigha					
Agency - Dharendra Kumar Singh					
At - Ashok Nagar, P.O. Rampur					
Dist - Gaya					
Agreement No 12MBD/3054R-N.M.P. 18/23-24					
Date of Commencement - 25-8-23					
Date of Completion - 25-5-24					
Rate - 0.25% below as per BDR					

Abstract of Cost

(1/1) Clearing and Grubbing

Road Land

Qty - 0.5801 Hect (1)

@ 72697.96 / Hect = 42165.00

(2/2) Constⁿ of Subgrade & Earthen

Shoulder

Qty = 1558.80 M³ N.P. = (6)@ B = 258.85 / M³ = 403495.00

(3/3)

Constⁿ of WDM Gr-IIQty - 213.035 M³ N.P. (1-3)@ B = 3559.92 / M³ = 758388.00

(4/4)

P. & B. Prime Cost

Qty = 1484.553 M³ N.P. (4) = 8@ B = 60.08 / M² = 89191.00

Continuation

7293259.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements			Corrections of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5/5) P & A. Tack Coat				
Qty = 1484.533 M ² , U.P. (4)				
@ Rs = 20.49 / M ² = 30418.00				
(6/6) P & A. Tack Coat				
Qty = 8484.00 M ² , U.P. (5)				
@ Rs = 17.06 / M ² = 144737.00				
(7/7) Patch work over WBM using Min. Seal Surface				
Qty = 1484.533 M ² , U.P. (4)				
@ Rs = 237.67 / M ² = 352829.00				
(8/8) Providing & Laying S.D.B.C				
Qty = 222.100 M ² , U.P. (5)				
@ Rs = 12075.40 / M ² = 268192.00				
(9/9) Concrete of 1st layer				
Cement & Concrete				
Qty = 12.60 M ² , U.P. (4)				
@ Rs = 3199.48 / M ² = 40313.00				
(10/10) Concrete of 2nd layer				
Reinforcement				
Qty = 223.105 M ² , U.P. (5)				
@ Rs = 760461 / M ² = 2152054.00				
(11/11) Hand chalking				
Qty = 164.0 M ² , U.P. (5)				
@ Rs = 500.07 / M ² = 82011.00				
(12/12) A.C.C. 1:2 grade & 14 Stone				
Qty = 4.0 Nos, U.P. (6)				
@ Rs = 2613.82 / each = 10479.00				

Continuation

6667222

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) 200 mm slope					
Qty = 12.5 Nos, VP = (6)					
@ R = 766.57 / each =					9195.00
(14/14) P.S.F. Reduo - reflected					
Traffic Sign 600 mm circular					
Qty = 18.0 Nos, VP = (6)					
@ R = 4045.73 / each =					72825.00
(15/15) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 16.0 Nos, VP = (6)					
@ R = 5473.31 / each =					21893.00
(16/16) 600 x 450 mm rectangle					
Qty = 6.0 Nos, VP = (6)					
@ R = 5375.18 / each =					32250.00
(17/17) painting two ends					
on new concrete surface					
Qty = p = 8, Qty = 309.17 M ²					
p = 8, Qty = 57.80 M ²					
					366.97 M ²
@ R = 127.20 / M ² =					46702.00
(18/18) Planting of trees					
Qty = 96.0 Nos, VP = (6)					
@ R = 1259.23 / each =					120886.00
(19/20) MMSY Sign Board					
Qty = 3.00 Nos, VP = (7)					
@ R = 10873.83 / each =					32621.00
(20/21) Road Marking BT Bonding					
Qty = 483.00 M ² , VP = (6-7)					
@ R = 822.97 / M ² =					397495.00

Continuation

710084800

Continuation